
21097,5 m

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 13 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 1:18:04,4

2. Klášterka Tomáš 40 CK Frenštát 1975 B 1:18:59,3 0:00:54,9

3. Radomský Marek 3 Ostrava 1989 A 1:23:14,0 0:05:09,6

4. Kamrád René 37 Bolatice 1977 B 1:23:14,2 0:05:09,8

5. Janeček Tomáš 2 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:23:29,9 0:05:25,5

6. Stoniš Dušan 31 Opava 1978 B 1:23:40,0 0:05:35,6

7. Hanzlík Patrik 33 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:25:19,2 0:07:14,8

8. Raška Daniel 14 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 1:26:01,5 0:07:57,1

9. Hartig David 62 Burik Running Team 1973 C 1:27:20,6 0:09:16,2

10. Kusý Martin 39 Hlučín 1976 B 1:30:54,0 0:12:49,6

11. Szebesta Pavel 67 Burik Running Team 1968 C 1:31:25,6 0:13:21,2

12. Kašná Markéta 200 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:31:34,0 0:13:29,6

13. Vorlický Tomáš 65 Bílovec 1973 C 1:33:06,3 0:15:01,9

14. Pospíšil Petr 41 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:34:09,6 0:16:05,2

15. Wawreczka David 38 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:34:24,7 0:16:20,3

16. Škrabánek Petr 93 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:34:36,5 0:16:32,1

17. Bitomský Aleš 4 Kravaře 1984 A 1:34:59,0 0:16:54,6

18. Šerek Radomír 35 Fulnek 1976 B 1:35:37,5 0:17:33,1

19. Slowioczek Roman 90 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:35:38,8 0:17:34,4

20. Martynek Vladislav 89 SKI Mosty 1959 D 1:38:40,1 0:20:35,7

21. Vybíralová Marie 201 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:39:32,1 0:21:27,7

22. Jašek Roman 50 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:41:02,5 0:22:58,1

23. Frost Gary 68 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:41:27,8 0:23:23,4

24. Lipina Tomáš 69 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 1:43:44,7 0:25:40,3

25. Novák Tomáš 5 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2001 A 1:46:27,9 0:28:23,5

26. Zdražilová Adéla 172 FTK 2000 F 1:46:43,8 0:28:39,4

26. Španělová Kateřina 171 FTK 2002 F 1:46:43,8 0:28:39,4

28. Wojčík Jan 36 Mlýnek Runners 1977 B 1:47:24,2 0:29:19,8

29. Šurík Vladan 63 Mlýnek Runners 1973 C 1:47:25,4 0:29:21,0

30. Fáček Miroslav 60 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:47:27,0 0:29:22,6

31. Jadrníček Petr 92 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:49:22,4 0:31:18,0

32. Hájková Lenka 204 VZS Ostrava 1969 G 1:50:59,4 0:32:55,0

33. Cigánková Hana 202 Hlučín 1982 G 1:51:19,8 0:33:15,4

34. Štefek Patrik 12 Texima 1994 A 1:51:25,6 0:33:21,2

35. Slonka Jan 66 Dolni Domaslavice 1968 C 1:52:03,8 0:33:59,4
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36. Theuer Petr 15 Štěpánkovice 1986 A 1:55:24,0 0:37:19,6

37. Bardaševský Lubomír 95 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:56:25,2 0:38:20,8

38. Orság Josef 58 Pomalé šípy 1964 C 1:56:36,3 0:38:31,9

39. Cigánek Martin 34 Brušperk 1979 B 1:56:36,5 0:38:32,1

40. Slíva Pavel 59 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1971 C 1:58:23,6 0:40:19,2

41. Haas Robert 11 Team Karton 2003 A 1:58:30,7 0:40:26,3

42. Stuchlík Ondřej 8 Team Karton 2002 A 1:58:30,9 0:40:26,5

43. Vytisk Alfons 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 2:03:04,9 0:45:00,5

44. Vraníková Lenka 203 VZS Ostrava 1972 G 2:05:46,4 0:47:42,0

45. Krejsová Kristýna 170 FTK 2001 F 2:06:04,7 0:48:00,3

46. Granzer Tomáš 32 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 2:12:49,0 0:54:44,6

Richter Libor 91 Pomalé šípy 1962 D DNF

Collen Malcolm 94 Team International!!! 1960 D DNF
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21097,5 m - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 13 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 1:18:04,4

2. Radomský Marek 3 Ostrava 1989 A 1:23:14,0 0:05:09,6

3. Janeček Tomáš 2 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:23:29,9 0:05:25,5

4. Raška Daniel 14 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 1:26:01,5 0:07:57,1

5. Bitomský Aleš 4 Kravaře 1984 A 1:34:59,0 0:16:54,6

6. Novák Tomáš 5 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2001 A 1:46:27,9 0:28:23,5

7. Štefek Patrik 12 Texima 1994 A 1:51:25,6 0:33:21,2

8. Theuer Petr 15 Štěpánkovice 1986 A 1:55:24,0 0:37:19,6

9. Haas Robert 11 Team Karton 2003 A 1:58:30,7 0:40:26,3

10. Stuchlík Ondřej 8 Team Karton 2002 A 1:58:30,9 0:40:26,5

21097,5 m - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klášterka Tomáš 40 CK Frenštát 1975 B 1:18:59,3

2. Kamrád René 37 Bolatice 1977 B 1:23:14,2 0:04:14,9

3. Stoniš Dušan 31 Opava 1978 B 1:23:40,0 0:04:40,7

4. Hanzlík Patrik 33 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:25:19,2 0:06:19,9

5. Kusý Martin 39 Hlučín 1976 B 1:30:54,0 0:11:54,7

6. Pospíšil Petr 41 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:34:09,6 0:15:10,3

7. Wawreczka David 38 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:34:24,7 0:15:25,4

8. Šerek Radomír 35 Fulnek 1976 B 1:35:37,5 0:16:38,2

9. Wojčík Jan 36 Mlýnek Runners 1977 B 1:47:24,2 0:28:24,9

10. Cigánek Martin 34 Brušperk 1979 B 1:56:36,5 0:37:37,2

11. Granzer Tomáš 32 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 2:12:49,0 0:53:49,7

21097,5 m - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hartig David 62 Burik Running Team 1973 C 1:27:20,6

2. Szebesta Pavel 67 Burik Running Team 1968 C 1:31:25,6 0:04:05,0

3. Vorlický Tomáš 65 Bílovec 1973 C 1:33:06,3 0:05:45,7

4. Jašek Roman 50 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:41:02,5 0:13:41,9

5. Frost Gary 68 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:41:27,8 0:14:07,2

6. Lipina Tomáš 69 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 1:43:44,7 0:16:24,1

7. Šurík Vladan 63 Mlýnek Runners 1973 C 1:47:25,4 0:20:04,8

8. Fáček Miroslav 60 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:47:27,0 0:20:06,4

9. Slonka Jan 66 Dolni Domaslavice 1968 C 1:52:03,8 0:24:43,2

10. Orság Josef 58 Pomalé šípy 1964 C 1:56:36,3 0:29:15,7
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11. Slíva Pavel 59 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1971 C 1:58:23,6 0:31:03,0

21097,5 m - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 93 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:34:36,5

2. Slowioczek Roman 90 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:35:38,8 0:01:02,3

3. Martynek Vladislav 89 SKI Mosty 1959 D 1:38:40,1 0:04:03,6

4. Jadrníček Petr 92 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:49:22,4 0:14:45,9

5. Bardaševský Lubomír 95 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:56:25,2 0:21:48,7

Richter Libor 91 Pomalé šípy 1962 D DNF

Collen Malcolm 94 Team International!!! 1960 D DNF

21097,5 m - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 2:03:04,9

21097,5 m - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Zdražilová Adéla 172 FTK 2000 F 1:46:43,8

1. Španělová Kateřina 171 FTK 2002 F 1:46:43,8

3. Krejsová Kristýna 170 FTK 2001 F 2:06:04,7 0:19:20,9

21097,5 m - ŽENY NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 200 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:31:34,0

2. Vybíralová Marie 201 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:39:32,1 0:07:58,1

3. Hájková Lenka 204 VZS Ostrava 1969 G 1:50:59,4 0:19:25,4

4. Cigánková Hana 202 Hlučín 1982 G 1:51:19,8 0:19:45,8

5. Vraníková Lenka 203 VZS Ostrava 1972 G 2:05:46,4 0:34:12,4
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